
Judge's Signatures

2018 Level 3 South State
Meet Results
Nov 3-4, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 11/4/2018 10:21:56 PM

Women / 3 / Jr C4
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydnee Browne343
Powerhouse Trn Ctr

9.450 9.525 9.6259.600 38.200
6T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Mak Adkinson305
Thunder Elite

9.600 9.475 9.6509.150 37.875
2T 2 5T 1 2 

2 

Jordyn Randall108
Reflex PGA

9.450 9.150 9.4759.200 37.275
6T 4 4 6 3 

3 

Liz Fuqua322
Rowland Ballard

9.700 9.100 9.5008.950 37.250
1 6 8 5 4 

4 

Rachael Beal194
WGA

9.475 9.125 9.2759.150 37.025
5 5 5T 7T 5 

5 

Danae Tijerina408
Cornerstone

9.500 8.250 9.6009.450 36.800
4 12 2 3 6 

6 

Caroleena Bain156
River City Texas

9.200 8.500 9.5759.250 36.525
12 11 3 4 7 

7 

Evalyn Ochoa330
Rowland Ballard

9.450 8.750 9.2009.025 36.425
6T 8 7 11 8 

8 

Colson Robertson415
Legacy

9.325 9.300 9.1508.450 36.225
10 3 9 12 9 

9 

Justine Gafford121
HGC JCC

9.275 8.900 9.2508.350 35.775
11 7 11 9T 10 

10 

Kee Johnson256
Beaumont

9.400 8.700 9.2508.400 35.750
9 9 10 9T 11 

11 

MacKenzie Douglas262
Gionastics

9.100 8.650 9.2758.300 35.325
13 10 12T 7T 12 

12 

Elle Hill369
Jing's

9.000 8.200 9.1257.950 34.275
14 13 14 13 13 

13 

Abbie Delange164
Flips Texas

9.600 7.700 8.5758.300 34.175
2T 14 12T 14 14 

14 
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